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Savoury Bites

Bacon Roll

Croissant with Strawberry or Raspberry preserve
Croissant with cooked Ham & cheese

Wholemeal Toast served with a choice of preserves

Sweet Bites
Please ask for today’s selection

Hot Beverages
Americano
Cappauccino
Latte

Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Espresso

Double Espresso
Breakfast Tea

Herbal Teas
(Peppermint, Earl Grey, Green Tea or Camomile)

Cold Beverages

Fruit Juice
(Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple & Tomato)

Appletise
Mineral Water

£1.95
£1.85
£2.65
£1.10

from £1.95

£2.00
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.10
£2.00
£2.20
£2.00
£2.10

£2.10

£2.20
£2.10



