

Savoury Bites Bacon Roll Croissant with Strawberry or Raspberry preserve Croissant with cooked Ham & cheese Wholemeal Toast served with a choice of preserves	£1.95 £1.85 £2.65 £1.10
Sweet Bites Please ask for today's selection	from £1.95
Hot Beverages Americano Cappauccino Latte Hot Chocolate Mocha Espresso Double Espresso Breakfast Tea Herbal Teas (Peppermint, Earl Grey, Green Tea or Camomile)	£2.00 £2.10 £2.10 £2.10 £2.10 £2.20 £2.20 £2.00 £2.10
<u>Cold Beverages</u> Fruit Juice	£2.10
(Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple & Tomato) Appletise Mineral Water	£2.20 £2.10